No./Exam-2/Conf./2020/32

JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR

Date : 07 /01/2020

[ INOTIFICATION //

Time Table of B.B.A. Ist, I1lrd & VVth Semester

(For SOS/College - Regular, Ex & ATKT Students)

Examination Dec. 2019

Time: 09:00 A.M. to 12:00 Noon

B.B.A. Vth SEMESTER

(FOR SOS/COLLEGE - REGULAR, EX & ATKT STUDENTS)

Date Day Paper Code Name of Paper
15-01-2020 Wednesday BBA-501 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM
17-01-2020 Friday BBA-502 BANKING LAW AND PRACTICES
20-01-2020 Monday BBA-503 INSURANCE MANAGEMENT
BBA-504 (M) | ADVERTISING AND SALES MANAGEMENT
22-01-2020 Wednesday BBA-504 (F) MANAGEMENT OF FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS
BBA-504(HRM) | MANAGEMENT TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT
BBA-505 (M) | MARKETING RESEARCH
24-01-2020 Friday BBA-505 (F) | INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT
BBA-505(HRM) | INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
BBA-506 (M) | CONSUMER BEHAVIOR
27-01-2020 Monday BBA-506 (F) INDIAN FINANCIAL SYSTEM

BBA-506(HRM)

HUMAN RESOURCE PLANNING DEVELOPMENT




TIME :02:00 P.M. TO 05:00 P.M.

B.B.A. Ist Semester (For SOS/College - Regular, Ex & ATKT Students)

15-01-2020

17-01-2020

20-01-2020

22-01-2020

24-01-2020

Wednesday
Friday
Monday

Wednesday

Friday

B.B.A. lll Semester

Paper-101
Paper-102
Paper-103
Paper-104
Paper-105

Management Principles and Practices
Financial Accounting

Business Mathematics

Business Organization

Business Communication

(For SOS/College - Regular, Ex & ATKT Students)

16-01-2020 Thursday BBA - 301 BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT

18-01-2020 Saturday BBA - 302 COMPANY LAW

21-01-2020 Tuesday BBA -303 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES

23-01-2020 Thursday BBA - 304 HIGHER ACCOUNTING

25-01-2020 Saturday BBA - 305 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR

28-01-2020 Tuesday BBA - 306 DEVELOPMENT OF MANAGEMENT THOUGHT
/

EXAM CONTROLLER
Copy To:

1. The senior Supdt. Pariksha Bhawan, Jiwaji University, Gwalior
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Principal, All Concerning Colleges.

Dy. Registrar/Asst. Registrar (Exam/Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior
Secretory to vice Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.
C.A./P.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

I/c., Enquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior
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ASST./DY. REGISTRAR (CONF./EXAM)




